Intrusion Systems | Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel
Security you can rely on.
Easy Series Intrusion
Control Panel
• Speaks language of choice to
convey system information
• Proximity tokens silence, reset, or
turn the system on or off

Auxiliary Power: 1.0 A
Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel | 5
Easy Series Kit Ordering Information
All kits include one control panel, enclosure, oval control center, and two RFID tokens.
Europe, Middle East, and Africa
Voice Module Power Tamper Kit Model Kit SAP  Kit 12NC
None* Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-00 F01U005545 782695128206
English Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-01 F01U005546 782695127995
British Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-02 F01U005547 782695128008
German Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-03 F01U005548 782695128015
Dutch Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-04 F01U005549 782695128022
Hungarian Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-05 F01U005550 782695128039
Czech Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-06 F01U005551 782695128046
Polish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-07 F01U005552 782695128053
Italian Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-08 F01U005553 782695128060
Spanish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-09 F01U005554 782695128077
Swedish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-10 F01U005555 782695128084
French Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-11 F01U005556 782695128091
Portuguese Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-12 F01U005557 782695128107
Russian Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-14 F01U005558 782695128114
Greek Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-15 F01U005559 782695128121
Norwegian Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-16 F01U005560 782695128138
Danish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-17 F01U005561 782695128145
Finnish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-18 F01U005562 782695128152
Turkish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZ1-AWT-19 F01U005563 782695128169
Asia Pacifi c, Central and South America
Voice Module Power Tamper Kit Model Kit SAP Kit 12NC
None* Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-00 F01U005564 782695127933
Chinese [Mandarin] Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-13 F01U008656 782695129982
Japanese Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-20 F01U008655 782695129999
English Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-01 F01U005565 782695127919
Spanish Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-09 F01U005566 782695127926
Portuguese Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZ1-AWU-12 F01U005567 782695127971
United States
Voice Module Power Tamper Kit Model Kit SAP Kit 12NC
None* Plug-in, 110 V for US No ICP-EZ1-AXU-00 F01U005568 782695127964
English Plug-in, 110 V for US No ICP-EZ1-AXU-01 F01U005569 782695127940
Spanish Plug-in, 110 V for US No ICP-EZ1-AXU-09 F01U005570 782695127957
Canada
Voice Module Power Tamper Kit Model Kit SAP Kit 12NC
None* Plug-in, 110 V for Canada No ICP-EZ1-AYU-00 F01U005571 782695128190
English Plug-in, 110 V for Canada No ICP-EZ1-AYU-01 F01U005572 782695128176
French Plug-in, 110 V for Canada No ICP-EZ1-AYU-11 F01U005573 782695128183
* Requires a separately purchased voice module for operation.
6 | Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel
Ordering Information
Hardware Accessories